• Samsung LEDS with high efficacy >125 Lm/W
• USA assembled product with quick warranty support
• Standard design with modern components, excellent choice for retrofitting
• Meets ARRA requirements for U.S. made fixtures
• In stock and ships from five U.S. locations for quick delivery
• Patented heat dissipation design for optimum efficiency
• National listing lab tested to IES standards with Type V optic
• High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements

to 16 feet can be used based on light level and uniformity requirements.
Product Description
Ordering Information: Part Number:
               *Adder Applies          **Adder Applies. Extended Lead Time May Apply.                                                     Ordering Example: VVDVNR3434-50-S5D-V27-BZ-ND
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Accessories*
VVDVNR3434 40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
S5D - Type V Short Diffused
V27 - 120-277V BZ - Bronze
CS - Custom**
ND - Non Dim
DM - 0-10V Dim
SP - 20kA Surge Protection 120-277VAC
MS - Microwave Dimming Sensor, 8’ to 40’ Height
EM - Emergency Driver Provides 90 Minutes of Backup Power
AXIS VN
Vandal Resistant Low Profile Round Canopy
LED Dimmable Luminaire
11.5”
6”